Report for Avery Park Neighborhood Survey Questions

1. Response Counts

Partial 0
Disqualified 0

Total 42

2.Do you feel the size of the existing playground is
appropriate?

12.2% :No '\

87.8% :Yes



Value Percent Count

No 12.2% . 5

Total 41

3.Would you like to see the playground area more
shaded?

29.3% :No

70.7% :Yes

Value Percent Count
No 29.3% - 12

Total 41



4.1s there a particular style of playground equipment
you would like at Avery Park? Naturalistic, classic, or
contemporary styles?
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5. Typical playgrounds include the following, rate them
in order of preference:

Overall Total
Rank Item Rank Distribution Score Respondents
1 Swings | - 182 36

2 Climbing and Upper body | | . 157 36

equipment

3 Slides | | | 155 35

4 Balance Beams . | I 103 36

5 Seesaws I | ‘ 88 34

6 Spring toys - | 62 34
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6. Do you feel that sand play is an important aspect of
the existing playground area?

27.5% :No

72.5% :Yes

Value Percent Count

Yes 72.5% _ 29

No 27.5% - 11
Total 40

7.Do you want a shade shelter constructed near the
playground?



31.7% :No

Value Percent Count

68.3% :Yes

No 31.7% 13

Total 41

8. If yes, what type of amenities would you like to see
relating to the shelter?
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9.Would you like to see improvements along the
existing park channel to allow for water play/activities?

24.4% :No \

75.6% :Yes

Value Percent Count
No 24.4% - 10

Total 41
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